MARCHING BAND
WEEK OF OCTOBER 16 - OCTOBER 20, 2018

Tues., Oct. 16 6:00 - 9:00 p.m. Practice Parking Lot
Town meeting
Wed., Oct. 17 6:00 - 8:30 p.m. Practice Parking Lot
Thurs., Oct. 18 6:00 - 9:00 p.m. Practice Parking Lot
Fri., Oct, 19 2:30-4:15 p.m. Practice at DHS
**Middle School students take Bus #30 to the High School.**
4:15 p.m. Drive or shuttle to DMS.
**Students leave uniforms & equipment in the cafeleria.**
**A discount will be given fo students eating
at the concession stand. Please bring money for this.**

545 p.m. Drumling dressed/Pit ready for
pre-game at 6:45 p.m.

6:00 p.m. Dressed in uniform - GREEN PANTS
w/regular top - NO gloves or
gauntlefs

6:45 p.m, Pre-game

700 p.m. Game fime

915 p.m. Students picked up in fronf of the
cafeteria area.

Sat., Oct. 20 USBands @ Somerset

625 County §t.

12:30 - 3:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:20 p.m,
8:30 p.m.
9:45 p.m.

Uniform:; White pants, gloves, new shirfs & shako covers
You will need to bring food for the bus.
Please eat before you come fo practice.

Praclice

Depart DHS

Attive in Somerset
Perform

Awards

Approximate refurn fime

10/15/2018

** DSMA Wreaths & Poinsettias Fundraiser
begins on October 15, **




