MARCHING BAND WEEK OF OCTOBER 16 - OCTOBER 20, 2018

Tues., Oct. 16	6:00 - 9:00 p.m.	Practice Parking Lot
		Town meeting
Wed., Oct. 17	6:00 - 8:30 p.m.	Practice Parking Lot
Thurs., Oct. 18	6:00 - 9:00 p.m.	Practice Parking Lot
Fri., Oct. 19	2:30 - 4:15 p.m.	Practice at DHS
	Middle School students take Bus #30 to the High School.	
	4:15 p.m.	Drive or shuttle to DMS.
	Students leave uniforms & equipment in the cafeteria.	
	**A discount will be given to students eating	
	at the concession stand. Please bring money for this.**	
	5:45 p.m.	Drumline dressed/Pit ready for pre-game at 6:45 p.m.
	6:00 p.m.	Dressed in uniform - GREEN PANTS w/regular top - NO gloves or gauntlets
	6:45 p.m.	Pre-game
	7:00 p.m.	Game time
	9:15 p.m.	Students picked up in front of the cafeteria area.
Sat., Oct. 20	USBands @ Somerset	
	625 County St.	
	12:30 - 3:30 p.m.	Practice
	4:30 p.m.	Depart DHS
	5:30 p.m.	Arrive in Somerset
	7:20 p.m.	Perform
	8:30 p.m.	Awards
	9:45 p.m.	Approximate return time
	Uniform: White pants, gloves, new shirts & shako covers	
	You will need to bring food for the bus.	
	Please eat before you come to practice.	



** DSMA Wreaths & Poinsettias Fundraiser begins on October 15. **

